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A REGIONAL TOURNAMENTEY CENTER

4899 Uplands Dr.
 Ottawa, ON. K1V 2N6

GAMEGAMEGAME
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Morning Treats and Coffee
Free Parking

Guest Speakers

https://tinyurl.com/SeptOttRegional

Chair: Mark Lacroix, 
     mark@u2candoit.club
Partnership: Reta Murray, 
     partnership@u2candoit.club

Nearby Hotels 
Fairfield Inn & Suites      613-691-2161

Hilton Garden Inn Airport 613 288-9001

Game
I/N Pairs

Gold Rush
Super GR

Side Game
Open Pairs
Swiss & KO

Strat A
200-400
400-750
750-1500
3000+
5000+ 

Strat B
75-200
150-400
250-500
1200-3000
2000-5000

Strat C
0-75
0-150
0-250
0-1200
0-2000

Determined by Director as needed
All Strats can be adjusted by the director

Entry Fees per session
$18.00

Students with ID            $16
Players in the I/N game    $16   

+$4 for members not in standing

Tuesday Sept 17

9:30

13:30

18:00

1 of 2 Gold Rush Pairs
1 of 2 Open Pairs

1 of 4 Knock Out #1 

1 of 4 Eve Side Game
2 of 2 Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

2 of 4 Knock Out #1
Single Session Swiss 

Wednesday Sept 18

9:30

13:30

18:00

1 of 2 Super Gold Rush
1 of 2 Open Pairs
1 of 1 I/N Pairs (<400MP)

3 of 4 Knock Out #1

2 of 2 Super Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

4 of 4 Knock Out #1
1 of 2 Swiss Teams

Thursday Sept 19

9:30

13:30

18:00

1 of 2 Gold Rush
1 of 2 Open Pairs
1 of 1 I/N Pairs (<400MP)

1 of 2 Bracketed Swiss

2 of 2 Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

2 of 2 Bracketed Swiss

2 of 4 Eve Side Game

2 of 2 Swiss Teams
Single Session Swiss 

3 of 4 Eve Side Game

Single Session Swiss 

Friday Sept 20

9:30

13:30

18:00

2 of 2 Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

1 of 2  Open Swiss
2 of 4 Bambrick Bowl KO

4 of 4 Eve Side Game

2 of 2 Open Swiss
Single Session Swiss 

Saturday Sept 21

9:30

13:30

1 of 2 Super Gold Rush
1 of 2 Open Pairs
1 of 1 I/N Pairs (<400MP)
1 of 2 Bracketed Swiss
3 of 4 Bambrick Bowl KO

1 of 2 Gold Rush
1 of 2 Open Pairs

1 of 1 I/N Pairs (<400MP)
1 of 4 Bambrick Bowl KO

2 of 2 Super Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

2 of 2  Bracketed Swiss
4 of 4 Bambrick Bowl KO

Sunday Sept 22
9:30

Open and I/N Swiss
TBD

Open and I/N Swiss

https://tinyurl.com/SeptOttRegional
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/yowfa-fairfield-inn-and-suites-ottawa-airport/overview/?scid=f2ae0541-1279-4f24-b197-a979c79310b0
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/yowapgi-hilton-garden-inn-ottawa-airport/?SEO_id=GMB-AMER-GI-YOWAPGI&y_source=1_MjA4MzI0Mi03MTUtbG9jYXRpb24ud2Vic2l0ZQ%3D%3D


https://tinyurl.com/SeptOttRegional

TO
URN

OI RÉGIONAL D'OTTAWA EY CENTER
4899 Uplands Dr.

 Ottawa, ON. K1V 2N6

Friandises du matin et café
Parking gratuit

Conférenciers invités

Hôtels à proximité
Fairfield Inn & Suites      613-691-2161

Hilton Garden Inn Airport 613 288-9001

Frais d'entrée par session
$18.00

Étudiants avec pièce d'identité $16
Joueurs du jeu I/N                      $16
+4$  pour les membres non debout

Président: Mark Lacroix, 
     mark@u2candoit.club
Partenariat: Reta Murray, 
     partnership@u2candoit.club

Mardi  Sept 17

9:30

13:30

18:00

1 of 2 Gold Rush Pairs
1 of 2 Open Pairs

1 of 4 Knock Out #1 

1 of 4 Eve Side Game
2 of 2 Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

2 of 4 Knock Out #1
Single Session Swiss 

Game
I/N Pairs

Gold Rush
Super GR

Side Game
Open Pairs
Swiss & KO

Strat A
200-400
400-750
750-1500
3000+
5000+ 

Strat B
75-200
150-400
250-500
1200-3000
2000-5000

Strat C
0-75
0-150
0-250
0-1200
0-2000

Déterminé par le directeur selon les besoins
Toutes les stratégies peuvent être ajustées par le directeur 

Mercredi Sept 18

9:30

13:30

18:00

1 of 2 Super Gold Rush
1 of 2 Open Pairs
1 of 1 I/N Pairs (<400MP)

3 of 4 Knock Out #1

2 of 2 Super Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

4 of 4 Knock Out #1
1 of 2 Swiss Teams

Jeudi Sept 19

9:30

13:30

18:00

1 of 2 Gold Rush
1 of 2 Open Pairs
1 of 1 I/N Pairs (<400MP)

1 of 2 Bracketed Swiss

2 of 2 Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

2 of 2 Bracketed Swiss

2 of 4 Eve Side Game

2 of 2 Swiss Teams
Single Session Swiss 

3 of 4 Eve Side Game

Single Session Swiss 

Vendredi Sept 20

9:30

13:30

18:00

2 of 2 Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

1 of 2  Open Swiss
2 of 4 Bambrick Bowl KO

4 of 4 Eve Side Game

2 of 2 Open Swiss
Single Session Swiss 

Samedi Sept 21

9:30

13:30

1 of 2 Super Gold Rush
1 of 2 Open Pairs
1 of 1 I/N Pairs (<400MP)
1 of 2 Bracketed Swiss
3 of 4 Bambrick Bowl KO

1 of 2 Gold Rush
1 of 2 Open Pairs

1 of 1 I/N Pairs (<400MP)
1 of 4 Bambrick Bowl KO

2 of 2 Super Gold Rush
2 of 2 Open Pairs

2 of 2  Bracketed Swiss
4 of 4 Bambrick Bowl KO

Dimanche Sept 22
9:30

Open and I/N Swiss
TBD

Open and I/N Swiss

https://tinyurl.com/SeptOttRegional
https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/yowfa-fairfield-inn-and-suites-ottawa-airport/overview/?scid=f2ae0541-1279-4f24-b197-a979c79310b0
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/yowapgi-hilton-garden-inn-ottawa-airport/?SEO_id=GMB-AMER-GI-YOWAPGI&y_source=1_MjA4MzI0Mi03MTUtbG9jYXRpb24ud2Vic2l0ZQ%3D%3D

